
Leadership Development Program

Class of 2015 Active Alumni

Kotlarczyk 

Last Name First Name Current Email

Adele Yvette yvette.adele@ucdenver.edu

Ball Stephanie stephanie.ball@cu.edu 

Benoy Erin erin.benoy@cu.edu 

Buss Amanda amanda.buss@colorado.edu 

Darnell Leo leonard.darnell@ucdenver.edu 

Diaz Michael michael.diaz@cu.edu 

Fell Courtney courtney.fell@colorado.edu

Ferrera Jodie jodie.ferrera@colorado.edu 

Harrison Chrissy christiane.harrison@colorado.edu 

Goldberg Vic victor.goldberg@colorado.edu 

Greg gregory.horgan@ucdenver.edu 

Jarchow Mary mary.jarchow@colorado.edu 

Lockhart Timothy timothy.lockhart@colorado.edu 

Martinez Dominic dominic.martinez@ucdenver.edu 

Payne Jennifer jennifer.payne@ucdenver.edu 

Pickett Cindy cindy.pickett@colorado.edu 

Ramirez Paula paula.ramirez@cu.edu 

Roman Vanessa vanessa.roman@colorado.edu 

Ross Demetria demetria.ross@cu.edu 

Rowe Sarah sarah.rowe@cu.edu 

Scott RyAnne ryanne.scott@cu.edu 

Swope Jason jason.swope@colorado.edu 

Temple Belinda belinda.temple@ucdenver.edu 

Young Kevin kevin.young@ucdenver.edu 

Worthman Paul paul.worthman@ucdenver.edu 

Lee Greg greg.g.lee@ucdenver.edu 

Brunner Danielle danielle.brunner@ucdenver.edu 

Hambleton Tianna tianna.hambleton@ucdenver.edu 

Katherine (Katy) katy.kotlarczyk@cu.edu 

Kroger Beth bkroger@jila.colorado.edu 
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